Paskamot KFR og Nettd 2012:

* flokkur 185 og yfir:
porleifur Jén Hreidarsson
fvar G. Jénasson

Bjorn Birgisson

1. flokkur 170 - 184
Gudny Gunnarsdaottir
Atli P6r Karason

Sigurbjérn Stefan Vilhjalmsson

Magnus Reynisson

2. flokkur 150 - 169
Axel Heimir Pdrleifsson
Snorri Hardarson
Ragna G. Magnusdéttir
Heidar Rafn Sverrisson
Hordur F. Magnusson
prostur Fridpjofsson
Elias Borgar Omarsson
Harpa S. J6hannsdéttir
Gunnar Por Asgeirsson
Birgir Gudlaugsson

3. flokkur 149 og undir:
Vilhelm Pétursson

Joel Eidur Einarsson
Hiynur Orn Omarsson
Herdis Gunnarsdéttir
P6runn Hulda Davidsdottir
Gudjoén Reyr borsteinsson
Jokull Byron Magnusson
Bodvar Mar Bodvarsson
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669
551
549
542
520
499
481
480
458
446

525
455
444
440
422
398
363
349



